October 2013
Wireless Charging
Rx (Recieving) Modules
WRM483245-15F5-5V-G
W i r e l e s s  C h a r g i n g
(2/3)
001-01 / 20131003 / wr_rx-module-wpm-005_en.fm
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.

APPLICATION
Smartphones, cellular phones, handheld mobile terminals, and DSCs
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
Halogen-free
Overview of Rx Modules
W RM 4832 45 - 15 F5 - 5V - G
Wireless
charging
Category
L×W Dimensions Sheet thickness
Coil turns Material Output voltage
Internal
code(mm) (mm)
RM Rx Module
4832 48.0×32.0 45 0.45 F5 5V
Halogen-free: Indicates that Cl content is less than 900ppm, Br content is less than 900ppm, and that the total Cl and Br content is less than 1500ppm.
(3/3)
001-01 / 20131003 / wr_rx-module-wpm-005_en.fm
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
W i r e l e s s  C h a r g i n g
Rx Modules
WRM483245-15F5-5V-G
SHAPE & DIMENSIONS
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
CHARACTERISTICS SPECIFICATION TABLE
Rx coil unit
Rx module
 Contact us for more information.
Inductance
(µH)
[100kHz, 1Vrms]
DC resistance
()max.
[25°C]
13 0.27
Output voltage
(V)
Output current
(A)
Efficiency
(%)ref.
IC Information
4.95 to 5.05
(BQ51013B)
0.5 to 0.7 72
BQ51013B
(TI wireless charging IC)
48 28
32
1.
00
m
ax
.
Dimensions in mm
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Wireless Charging Coils category: